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1. CON TAIN S IN FORMATION  LICEN SED UN DER THE OPEN  GOVERN MEN T
LICEN CE – YUKON , CAN ADA.
2. IMAGERY PROVIDED BY GOVERN MEN T OF YUKON  (2023)
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1. PROJECTION : N AD 1983 YUKON  ALBERS; VERTICAL DATUM: CGVD2013
2. ELEVATION S IN  METRES ABOVE SEA LEVEL (MSL). DERIVED FROM 2023 LIDAR.
3. PROJECT PARTIALLY FUN DED BY THE GOVERN MEN T OF CAN ADA
4. W AVE RUN UP EX TEN TS BASED ON  TYPICAL SHORELIN E TRAN SECTS. BERMS,
OTHER STRUCTURES, OR VEGETATION  THAT MAY IN FLUEN CE W AVE ACTION
W ERE N OT CON SIDERED.

NOTE(S)

REFERENCE(S)

Teslin
Lake

4

56

321

10
9 78

Figu re  6.1-5Ma y
2024

Teslin Flood Mapping Study

REV A - ISSUED FOR REVIEW

±

0 1 2
km

Morley Bay Study Area
Estimated 5% Annual Exceedence

Probability (AEP) Event

Inu nd a tion Le ve l
Inu nd a tion Le ve l with W a ve  Ru nu p

686.01 m
(688.48 m )


